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TECHS INTERNATIONAL AGENTS 

 

AUSTRALIA 
Melman agencies Australia 
Adam@melman.com.au 
Doug@ melman.com.au 
Phone: +61 3 9822 3044 

AUSTRIA 
der Kreiger Industrietextilien GmbH 
info@derkreiger.at 
Phone: +43 (1) 813 98 88 
Mobile: +43 (676) 301 96 88 

 

BELGIUM 
Gustav C. Weber 
gustaaf@gustavcweber.nl 
Mobile: +31 653 16 10 33 

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 
Poltex d.o.o. 
poltex@sbb.rs 
Phone: +381 11 361 03 54 
Mobile: +381 63 652 996 

 

BRAZIL 
Textil Santanderina Do Brasil 
juanlago@tsanta.es 
Phone: 005548 8843-3166 
 
COLOMBIA 
La Sierra SAS 
fsierra@lasierrasas.com 
mesierra@lasierrasas.com 
Phone: +57 (1) 9277486 
Mobile: +57 (305)4142653 
+57 (310)4601604 
 
CROATIA 
Poltex d.o.o. 
poltex@sbb.rs 
Phone: +381 11 361 03 54 
Mobile: +381 63 652 996 
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DENMARK 
CB Gedda AB 
anders@cbgedda.se 
samuel@cbgedda.se 
antonio@cbgedda.se 
Phone: +46 31 81 30 10 
Mobile: +46 (0)707 43 10 74 
 
FINLAND 
CB Gedda AB 
anders@cbgedda.se 
samuel@cbgedda.se 
antonio@cbgedda.se 
Phone: +46 31 81 30 10 
Mobile: +46 (0)707 43 10 74 

 

FRANCE 
Queruau Lamerie Textiles 
queruau.bureau@orange.fr 
v.queruau@orange.fr 
h.queruau@orange.fr 
Phone: +33 320 91 39 49 

GERMANY 
fabricpartner gmbh 
olaf.walbergs@fabricpartner.de 
Phone: +49 (0)2166 13 00 89 
Mobile: +49 (0)172 265 26 60 

 

ITALY 
Progetto Tessile SAS di Savorelli Marco & C. 
savorelli@tin.it 
Phone: +390 461 822 109 
Mobile: +39 335 445 988 

 

KOSOVO 
Poltex d.o.o. 
poltex@sbb.rs 
Phone: +381 11 361 03 54 
Mobile: +381 63 652 996 
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LUXEMBOURG 
Gustav C. Weber  
gustaaf@gustavcweber.nl  
Mobile: +31 653 16 10 33 
 

MACEDONIA 
Poltex d.o.o. 
poltex@sbb.rs 
Phone: +381 11 361 03 54 
Mobile: +381 63 652 996 
 
MADAGASCAR 
Queruau Lamerie Textiles 
queruau.bureau@orange.fr 
v.queruau@orange.fr 
h.queruau@orange.fr 
Phone: +33 320 91 39 49 

MEXICO 
Álvaro Sanz 
alvsanz@yahoo.es 
Phone: +34 947 07 40 98 
Mobile: +34 610 45 42 83 

 

MONTENEGRO 
Poltex d.o.o. 
poltex@sbb.rs 
Phone: +381 11 361 03 54 
Mobile: +381 63 652 996 

 

NETHERLAND 
Gustav C. Weber 
gustaaf@gustavcweber.nl 
Mobile: +31 653 16 10 33 

NEW ZELAND 
Melman agencies Australia 
Adam@melman.com.au 
Doug@ melman.com.au 
Phone: +61 3 9822 3044 
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NORWAY 
CB Gedda AB 
anders@cbgedda.se 
samuel@cbgedda.se 
antonio@cbgedda.se 
Phone: +46 31 81 30 10 
Mobile: +46 (0)707 43 10 74 

 

POLAND 
Romuald Kodlubanski  
romuald123@zohomail.com 
Phone: (+48) 728 800 204 

 
PORTUGAL 
Álvaro Sanz 
alvsanz@yahoo.es 
Phone: +34 947 07 40 98 

Mobile: +34 610 45 42 83 
 
SERBIA 
Poltex d.o.o. 
poltex@sbb.rs 
Phone: +381 11 361 03 54 
Mobile: +381 63 652 996 

 

SLOVAKIA 
Jaris s.r.o. 
milan.sliacky@jarisonline.com 
jaroslava.nemcova@jarisonline.com 
Phone: +421 48 416 3286 
Mobile: +421 907 827 412 

 

SLOVENIA 
Poltex d.o.o. 
poltex@sbb.rs 
Phone: +381 11 361 03 54 
Mobile: +381 63 652 996 
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SWEDEN 
CB Gedda AB 
anders@cbgedda.se 
samuel@cbgedda.se 
antonio@cbgedda.se 
Phone: +46 31 81 30 10 
Mobile: +46 (0)707 43 10 74 
 
ROMANIA 
Pencea Roxana Maria  
roxanamariapencea@yahoo.com 
Phone: (+40) 733 164 538 
 
UK 
Melvyn Owen 
melvyn.owen@talktalk.net 
Phone: +44 1905 45 38 22 
Mobile: +44 7718 78 56 90 
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